BG3858

Block Roll-Top Backpack

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE

20

16,1

68x45x43

570

28x48x15

22

21

22x27

Colour
Black

Grey Marl
Jungle Camo
Olive Green

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9

cm

litres

cm tubular hoop
cm

Black/Black, Grey Marl/Black, Jungle Camo/Black, Olive

Green/Black

600D Polyester

Laptop compatible up to 17"

Padded laptop compartment

Easy access side pockets

Zippered internal valuables pocket
Padded back panel

Compression straps

Padded adjustable shoulder straps
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

BG138, BG815, BG855

4202929190

China
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Pantone
BlackC

BagBase

Laptop compatible up to 17"

TearAway label

Teschway
Sponge clean only
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